
a 



a, 



/'// 

 





ITEM WISE COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 
Subject: 	EXTERNAL DEVELOPMENT OF SEWERAGE LINE & WATER PROOFING WORK 

AT OLD GIRLS HOSTEL UNIT # 02 
i. TENDER # DDS(C)/EXTERNAL, DEVELOPMENT/23/2016 

ii. TENDER NOTICE PC/6207/851 

DESCRIPTION 
NAME OF FIRM 

MESSRS WAKEEL 
ENTERPRISES 

MESSRS PIR 
SAFRARAZ AHMED 

MESSRS POSITIVE 
CONSTRUCTION CO. 

MESSRS S.R 
ENTERPRISES 

MESSRS K.B 
ENTERPRISES 

MESSRS MAK 
ENGINEERING SERVICES 

item No. 	Unit 	Qty Rate 	Amount Rate 	Amount Rate 	Amount Rate 	Amount Rate 	Amount Rate 	I 	Amount 
"A" 	Civil Works 

q
ft

e
r  a

rit
hr

ne
tic

a

l c
h
e
ck

in
g
  th

e 
 c

o
rr

e
ct

e
d
  to

ta

l a
n

io
u

n
t 

co
n

ie
s  

to
  R

s  1
, 27

9,
8
0
0
4
 in

st
e
a
d
  o

f 
R

:  1
2

6
2

, 8
0
0
4
 d

u
e
  to

  t
h

a
t 

th
e

  

e
a

rn
e

st
  %

n
  a

 pa
y  

o
rd

e
r  a

ni
ou

nt
 is

  le
ss

  th
an

  .2
. 5

%
 a

n -lo
t/a

t,  

h
e n

c e
 

 
n
o
t  c

o
n
si

d
e
re

d
.  

01 Sft 3600 10.00 36,000.00 18.00 64 800.00 20.00 72.000.00 40.00 144,000.00 24.00 86,400.00 
02 Sft 3600 55.00 198,000.00 40.00 144,000.00 65.00 234,000.00 150.00 540,000.00 138.00 496,800.00 
03 Sft 3600 19.00 68,400.00 50.00 180,000.00 35.00 126,000.00 70.00 252,000.00 82.00 295,200.00 
04 Nos. 10 1.000.00 10,000.00 1.000.00 10,000.00 1.000.00 10.000.00 510.00 5,100.00 600.00 6.000.00 
05 	i Rft 105 50.00 5.250.00 190.00 19.950.00 160.00 16.800.00 110.00 11.550.00 96.00 10,080.00 

ii Rft 125 50.00 6.250.00 210.00 26.250.00 220.00 27,500.00 110.00 13,750.00 125.00 15.625.00 
iii Rft 110 50.00 5.500.00 225.00 24,750.00 320.00 35,200.00 110.00 12,100.00 165.00 18,150.00 
Sub Total of "A" 329,400.00 469,750.00 521,500.00 978,500.00 928,255.00 

"8' 	Plumbing Works 

01 	I Rft 40 200.00 8,000.00 445.00 17,800.00 240.00 9,600.00 260.00 10,400.00 102.00 4,080.00 
ii Rft 40 500.00 20,000.00 460.00 18,400.00 290.00 11,600.00 260.00 10,400.00 158.00 6,320.00 
iii Rft 400 650.00 260,000.00 450.00 180,000.00 430.00 172,000.00 260.00 104,000.00 325.00 130,000.00 

02 Nos. 04 15.000.00 60,000.00 18,000.00 72,000.00 16,000.00 64,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.00 6,800.00 27,200.00 
03 Nos. 09 18,000.00 162,000.00 20,000.00 180,000.00 20,000.00 180,000.00 6,000.00 54,000.00 9,800.00 88,200.00 

Sub Total of "B" 510,000.00 468,200.00 437,200.00 198,800.00 255,800.00 

Gross Amount 
of A + B 

839,400.00 937,950.00 958,700.00 1,177,300.00 1,184,055.00 

POSITION OF 
BIDDER / REMARKS FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH 

  

  

Mr. Fawad UI Hasan kQamran 
Member/Secretary 

" Procuremnet Committee 
ADP-II 

Mr. Muhammad Mabrtor Khan 
Member -- - 

Procurmnet Committee 
Administrator Officer CEMB. UoK 

Engr. Kh 	Akhtar 
Convener 

Procurement Committee•' 
Deputy Director Services (Civil) 



Interm,  Memo 

1, 

To: 	'oneerned 	 From: ( Director Procurement 
• 

Ref: 	No. D1'...uirkilotel .7.') 16 	DC) 

Sub: ,  Pro,. uremcnt Committee 
Date: 	' .1-10-2.1116 

With Fel tchce to this (.•mversit\ 	Lice ORLI No. DR(rstth)/( I (03 )Vol-11'0: •; 

dated: I(' 76.2016. the Proeua-.'ment ( . ommittee under Rule 7 •01' the Sindh lNo)R 

Procuren• 01 Rules (as wnerld(:(1) 	 o!.  the lollo01,! 

contitutcor develop4inent o 	se \\crauc  ime 	\\Jtcr  

 

t.jk(.11 NI 

I 	L.,)1' 	(. 	• 

-11 :\-1 N11  DIA" 

Khursheed .i\hihtdr 

1.)eput ,,,' Director or .`7,:ei. \, icc U oil) 

I )iL'ectorate oi 	cr\ cc 

Muhammad Niabroor KleIn 

Wministuati 
• 'en ter  For  Hcelien(:e m  \•1,,inne  H o L )n „ 

kaLicki 

7. 	;11.. Fa\vad 

\istant Director Procurcmciii-li  

Girls I lkNel 

(Loh cmcr) 

Nleinher 

Mum her Secreuir\ 

hostel U k 	lsc rile No. I)D ( 	 cHrincHt 

us rOi No 

-f OR 	'..aiction:-; 	 ot the LitOR.Kwd Procurement ('orialihtee \\ ill  

he in deco! 	tHue with RL'—S 	.--;1)1) 



Xfrih's 1%0994 3 k 	• 

6 

S 0-e 	-1'°!6,  

1-/Lqi/' 

-(/ 

-2,4•e7/92iS..s 

SR:4 
O f  

f 	. 

/4/-5 t‘j iCee 

NAM OF FIRM NAME OF 
REPRESENTATIVE 

AA • 43(25 I ' 	a4.  

7e-e,s4c,-4- 

TENOER NO.: 

WANDER.  OPENING Di 

NED UNIVE ZITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, KARACHI 

PROCUREMENT CELL 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DDS(c)/External Deve.lopment/Girls Hostel/23/16 

22-11-2016 
	

TIME: 	11: 00 AM 

( 

Fawn UI Hasan Kan.J 
A[ :j 
Mer'nber 

Mr. M. Mabroor Khan 
Administrative Officer 
Member 

C-QA-1  f3)  U o  

\ kV. 
ro)'fr" 

Engr. K iursheed Akhter 
Deputy Director Services (Civil). 
Convener 



17-01-2017 

Last date and 
Time for Proposal 

Submission 

01-02-2017 
(1500 Hrs) 

02-01-2017 
(1500 Hrs) 

C 
Qua 

Servft 

0. 

07 
(I' 

ServIc, 

the Coapanies  Ordinance, 1984) 
1016/P4(18 

ranizatior,t) Act 1996 and Universal SerVi 
sots as tinder 

Last date for 
Registration 

16-12-2 )16 

14:02-2017 01-03-2017 
(1500 Hrs) 

 

1rd of subsidy to be paid to the Successf. 
ces in identified service areas fora contra. - 
pen con petitive bidding procedures co.,  

1 
	es to be)providad. eligibility to particIpal 

, 	ind °the' necessary information Is ava 

as will bE provided to the bidder upon reg 

entiqd to receive detailed bidding 
above fr:)m the office of undersigned, sg: 
he shape of Demand Draft or' Pay Ord 

1 /4ARI. 	Trif satisfaCtion that the 
sibscOnded to avoid the service of the 

:1,1.7,1C!! 

,1 

it 
4! 1 	id bond of Rs. 10 million in the mannf, 
fl 	20ed belot t  and shall be opened in accords!! 
0. t 	I time 	be returned un-opened. 

iptance Cf a bid or proposal 

nicer 
:und 

Avenue, Islamabad.. 
Fax: +92, 51 9214261 
/ebsite: www.usf.org.pk  

ai i 	style 

boa arid Repjblic 	

lotion of the proclamation in the newspaper to 

t830 a.m. be .f ore 

Given under my hand and seal of the Court on 

*the day of October of 2016. 

Judge, 
Anti-Terrorism Court No. VII, 

Karachi 

MOInt ort 

Ac 8 3 9 Jiiirt,9,  

NED UNIVERSITY 
,-.-, of Engineering & Technology 
"1 PROCUREMENT CELL 

l
:9926 1261-68 Ext 2291 Fax: 99261255 Email: ddff©neduet.edu.pk  

Di 1;1 il, bil I [' 4 	No: PC/6207/851 	I 

II Interested Contractors I Firms / Parties / Companies 
'fleeting eligibility criteria, viz. having registration with FBR 
jDr Income Tax, Sales Tax in case of procurement of goods, 
bgistration with the Sindh Revenue Board in case of 
jrocurement of Works and Services and registration with 
lakistan Engineering Council as the case may be and are 
'Iqt black listed in any procuring agency or authority, are 
tvited to participate in tender on the basis of Single Stage 
)ne Envelop procedure for the followings: 

I'717 Tender No. DDS (C)NVORK/CITY CAMPUS/21,,2016 

Work: Development Studies 
Classrooms at City Campus 

Tender Fee 
1,0001= 

Issue / Sale Dates Submission Deadline Opening Date 

from 
.10.2016 

to 
21.11.2016 

22.11.2016 
10:00 am 

22.11.2016 
10:30 am 

2) Tender No DDS (0)/EXTERNAL DEVELOPMENT/GIRLS HOSTEL/23/2016 

Work: Rennovation of 
Old Girls Hostel, Unit No. 2 

Tender Fee 
1,000/= 

Issue / Sale Dates Submission Deadline Opening Date 

from 
31.10.2016 

to 
21.11.2016 

22.11.2016 
10:30 am 

22.11.2016 
11:00 am 

i0 	Tender No. PCINED/UDWP/CLJ01/16 

Work: Procurement of COMPUTERS & 	I Tender Fee 
ACCESSORIES for EngrAbut.Kalam Library i  1,000/= 

Issue / Sale Dates 	1 Submission Deadline Opening Date 

'from 
31.10.2016 

to 	1 	23.11.2016 

	

22.11.2016, 	10:30 am 
23.11.2016 
11:00 am 

Tender No. PC/NED/CE/SERVER/6305/16 

Detail of Tender: Procurement of SERVER 
for Civil Engineering Department 

Tender Fee 
1,000/= 

,_ 	Issue / Sale Dates 	Submission Deadline Opening Date 

1 	from 
31.10.2016 

	

to1 	23.11.2016 

	

22.11.2016 	11:00 am 
23.11.2016 
11:30 am 

-5 	Tender No. PC/NEDIBEME/COMPUTER/6337/16 

Detail of Tender: Procurement of DESKTOP 
COMPUTERS for Bio-Medical Engineering 

Tender Fee 
1,000/= 

' 	. Issue / Sale Dates 1 Submission Deadline Opening Dale 
from 

, 31'.10.2016 
to 

22.11.20161 
 23.11.2016 

11:30 am 
23.11.2016 
12:00 Noon 

Bid Security @ 2.55 of the Total Bid Cost 
• in form of PO in favour of Director of Finance 

Tender Documents can be pw-chased from ADP-II Office and 
• ' ° shall be opened as per above Schedule in the same Office 

"omPlete Detail and Specifications of the aforesaid Tenders 
can be downloaded from the University website 

.,= W wwineduet.edu.pk  and SPPRA Website 
v.pprasindh.gov.pk. Procuring Agency may reject all 

or any Bid subject to the provision of relevant Rules of 
1"1:), RA. Bidders are requested to give their Best and Final 

rrIpes as "No 	lotions' are expected. 
Director Procurement 

must be registerea witn any acaaemie ur reserat- ii 
workina under Government of Pakistan and shciulo 
black listed by any established academic rnstitution in 
for procurement of Laboratory Equipment against tr 
Funded project No. CNO.20 -3473 /R & D /HEC/1 4. 
The technical and financial bids are required to be tsJ 
submitted, packed in one envelope duly sealed. Tne 
be submitted so as to reach in the office of Director Pro, 
/ stores UoT on or before 15th of November 2015 t: 
The tenders will be opened at 11:30 a.m. of, the sac 
the presence of representatives of the participating I 
may wish to be present. The financial bids of technical 
firms will be opened on a later date which will be inti 
the firms in writing. 
The interested firms are invited to obtain tender do( 
from the office of Director Procurement / Stores) UO 
at the Admin block, Airport road Turbot (Balochistaie 
paying documentation tee of Rs.1000/- through Pa 
or Banker's cheque or by depositing the same in tne 
account No1040-7900525001 being maintained in ti 
Turbat branch through challan. The paid chapati mu 
submitted as evidence for obtaining the documents 
The tendering firms will have to attach earnest more 
of their quoted rates in the shape of pay order or hai 
in the name of UoT with their bids packed in separate 
without which the bid will be considered as invalid and 
The Competent Authority of UOT reserves the right 1 
any offer or reject any one or all offers, for which rea 
be recorded and intimated to any participating bidae 
requests for the same. 
Incomplete bids or offers sent though fax or erne': s, 
accepted. 
For any further queries or clarifications, the Director Pro. 
/ store can be contacted on phone 
No. 0852-411531 

Director Procurement / Store 
University of Turbat 
Airport Road Turbat. 

Slrajahmed@uot.edu.pk  
Cell #0323-8105061 

1 
UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TE 

(NAROWAL CAMPU I 

TENDER NI 
Sealed Tenders/ Bids on the basis of Single Stage Two 
works detailed below are invited from the Firms/ Contract° 
(PEC) under relevant categories and enlisted witn C a 
conditions. 	 i 
1 	The Tenders will be received on November 14th. 201r 

office Located at Innovation & Technology Incubation c 
opened on same day at 03:30 PM in the presence ci Jr, 
their authorized agents, who care to be present. 

2 	No Tender will be accepted after closing time i.e. 03:00 
3 	No telegraphic tender or tender by post will be entcetai! 
4 	Conditional tenders arid tenders without earnest mere, 

Bank Draft/ Cashier's Cheque of any scheduled BanK ,. 
5 	Detailed particulars of work can be seen in the office of 

office hours. 
6 	For getting the tender documents, tee must be deposii€, 

(H8L), UET Branch G.T. Road, Lahore. 
7 	The Procuring Agency may reject all tenders/ bids aJ ar 

However, the Procuring Agency will upon request corn, 
its rejection but will not be required to justify the grunt 

8 	Tender documents can be obtained from orrice of projei 
Technology Incubation Center near Gate No. 3 UET La 
hours on payment of the prescribed tender tee, which li 

9 	No tender will be issued on the date of the receipt ,-) th 
10 The tender from a Firm/ Company participating as a io 

of attorney on proper judicial papers. 
11 	The Firm/ Contractor must have the valid regisrratic -. :, 
12 The tender is also available on PPRA website (wvvy 

(wwwuet edu.pk) 

Sr. 	Name of 	Estimated Cost 
No. 	 Works 	 in Million Rs. 

Package-01 	Construction 	of 	498.278 	) 211,, 
Auditorium 

Package-02 	Construction 	of 	547.579 	2°ii, 
Innovation Center 

Package-03 	Construction 	of 	123.586 	2'1, 
Jamia Masjid 

Project Dir 
UET Lahore (Naro 

Muh, 

Oct, 

C)MtlitSSION 
L-( 	 ),nping uutie-§: 	oration is herd)/ made that the said Accused 

IntolPaiv-stan 440frid to appeal within seven days. From , 

ria 	
this Court to answer the said 

14- 2 016. 

015 1,theii"Act”), it is hereby notified thal 
546, originating in and/or exported frog 

cif imposition of anti-dumping duty i.e. I 4b 
'fore the )ate of termination of the duty. 
an with tt 1 7" Commission on the prescribe;_,  
The Surlp.et review application form is, 
nation 4Iease contact Secretary  

gative final determination in te,  t.' 
'noosed efrnitive anti-dumping duties re 	Is 26  
the Ordinance , on dumped imports ci 
I in and/ exported from the People's 
Jod of fiv years with effe t - 	F cfrom ebruaryv iota 



Date of 
Opening 

Submission Deadline ;sue I Sale Dates 

23.11.2016 
11:00 am 

to 
22.11.2016 

sestatib,r, workshops oq 

)r,  and presentations/We, 

nentioned tasks 
as required by the  

•>•,-.C•-• • • 	;4.4'  

ti ,s1 	r:0 

„JAI 
• 

,• ;• .=•••:A= 	 31-1, 

,paration of annual wock plan that incIZ  ,.,1----.7-'4,.d'-̀ ,L'i  ‘ri-,----jit -r -Jrr-t ...r.  
.1 audit r)iograms. 	• • 	 ', i4..—".31.,-; ..,1'.,-;z4.r.,,-')..i ‘d,. L.4,--4,  
based dud 	ensuring. government policies  1. ,,,-. ,,S..,..t.,:-L.,,.... ...‘'..--L. ,,S.,----Jc: 

; toliovved. 	 fi...,"---._,-- 1;,,, ,:...Lr ,,,,,.., ,....,.,,,,,L,,,,. 
>tans are, shared with the' line departments o-... -:-•'• ,:,..." LL:-1  ...---, .-,,-A— „.,..-1  ,..L.,3_, 
;nirient is undertaken as per Internal Audit C; 	,-,..,-."'-_,L- 	..-, J. 	,......0...T.... I ,..,„ ..4, 
eii cies a d proprocedures_ -: 

 
i ,,,,,... ,..,La ,:.L.s :„.„-,..:3_,..r 

NED UNIVERSITY 
of Engineering & Technology 

PROCUREMENT CELL 

tor. E:conimic Reforms Unit, Finance Depail 
or on e-i nail address erufa.sind_ng5iy3.0gmaf 

20i6. 

(Director (ERU) 	
r- 

-once dppartment, Govt. of Si 

r-- 

Director litternal Audit peribdically on the par4 
t programs. 	 ! 
reports trnontht,i, quarterly. and annual) 1,-i, 

Committer..  
er relatedb sks as regtPed  by the Director Internal; i  

ess'a)t ca .thdates. 

44.1110111111 

otyj. -40•17....,044.11.434.3 
.411041ifc46,,,g141I3 

ssue / Sale Dates 	Submission Deadlinel Opening Date 
'orn 	to 
0.2016 22.11.2016 

Tender No. PC NED/CE/SERVER/6305/16 

tall of Tender: Procurement of SERVER 
for Civil Engineering Department 

Tender No, PC/NED/BEME/COMPUTER/6337/16 
9-11-2016 
'1'1.00 am 

o• the undersi tined during any forking day Olt—, 
ited tender 

- 	 1' tending conti'actors earned money in the shag--1' 
idrwPSe-tender Application would not be accepted. 

not be„ert-rrtalned.Ths Procuring Agency rn'' 
010 and tray ci,ncel the bidding process at any XL' 

) : ',';',3"k rules. 

aOrate of the tell per. 
, 	 „, ,..,_., SPPRA www.i.inecIwt.ctiu.pk  .-  ',i...... , 

noldays or dc...ure of office on the date of subrCZ- 
n i  ender shall 6 submined i opened on the neft '-L,-- ' _1..,-:.1-'-' ,:-- i.,.s_,-- .;,,..ja.,.:1?3L www.pprasindh.gov.pk  

i 4.5_, __...fr_s.„.... l.?. .., 	S Liz It_.. 	.,, „.,..,..i J..{.3 ,__,..,, S P PRA ,.....,„.„1 
d 	of openinj:)-nay be seen on notice board.' t,;-,--: ...,-7-4-,,,,..,.';,L.,,),,-.' --1_,;^-.),  Lr(  ,):5-'-:-''' 0-))7' ,...; 	- s1*;,-'' ,55  

pplicahle'!: 	 .kSi...D„,.*t;„:„*A 	ii..s1°L;  L.,:::'. 1--11-S—  Le! -4' 44-  ;_,i'; ..i.'-; a.i.•--- 0--;-,--  f, 

MED(..-Al_ SUPERINTENDENTr  
T.B. HOSPITAL KHAIRPUR 

1 imite.mommoommoorionlimimom 	 

nyites seale4i tenders / bids for the procuremev 
Medical GLi.  (Oxygen) Local Purcha9e Medici 

utable firms i:suppTiers and in accordance with! 
Ty Authority 'PPRA-2010.  

:AL SUPERINTENDEfr 	 
lL KNAIRPUR  

Ccf rorn 
*31 (0.2016 

	

Work: Development Studies 	Tender Fee 

	

Classrooms at City Campus 	1,0001=  
L§sue / Sale Dates 	Submission Deadline 	Opening Date 
from 	to 	22.11.2016 	22.11.2016 
_10.2016 21.11.2016 	10:00 am 	10:30 am  

Tender No DDS (C)/EXTERNAL DEVELOPMENT/GIRLS HOSTEU2312016 

Issue / Sale Dates 

Work: Rennovation of 
1, Old Girls Hostel, Unit No. 2 

to 
21.11.2016 

Submission Deadline 

22.11.2016 
10:30 am 

Opening Date 

22.11.2016 
11:00 am 

Tender Fee 
1,0001= 

• te1,010,41;4.60 
4444,-.403uPe: • 

.Le 
AL^., 

..43"),‘... 

44' 
J--Lj ▪  C;, •_•••;S 

Venue 

Tender No. PC/NED/UDWP/CU01/16 

	

1-2010 	9-11-2016 

	

0:00 am 	11:01' am 

_r- 

31 

tr4- 

om 
	31 12016 

10.D ail of Tender: Procurement of DESKTOP 
C. MPUTERS for Bio-Medical Engineering 

Work: Procurement of COMPUTERS & 
•CESSOMES for Engr.Abut Kalam Library 

sue / Sale Dates 
)m 	to 
).2016 22.11.2016 

Submission Deadline 

23.11.2016 
11:30 am 

23.11.2016 
10:30 am 

Opening Date 

Opening Date 

23.11.2016 
12:00 Noon 

23.11.2016 
11:30 am 

23.11.2016 
11:00 am 

Tender Fee 
1,000/= 

Tender Fee 
1,000/= 

Tender Fee 
1,000/= 151;640.1v07:(7,40..4t.b.4%01213.,  

y: 
▪ 7400 

(Mosquitoes bed nets 
cur. i 

3656. J.- 

" 

-ALL 

3L. 

„Al 

• 9926 1261-68 Ext 2291 Fax: 9x3261255 Email: dclffgneduet.edu.pk  

■ 

FBR 

t..„ 

Tender No. DDS (C)NVOHKJCITY CAMPUS/21/2016 

9.11-016
10:00 am 

49.1 1-016 
0:00 am 

19-11-2016 
11:00 am 

1T.,4-11-2016 
11:00 am 

Office of the 
Medical 

Superintendent 
oom 10 

Office of 
the Medical 

Superintendent 
Roorn fi` 10 

'Office of 
the Medical 

Superintendent 
Room k 10 

Office of 
the Medical 

Superintendent 
Room C 10 

61- 



Lilvi vr-rvk,t v  tTh.  ENCir:LLRiNG 	i Et...it:HNC:X.063Y 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 711E YEAR 2016-17 (RovirtiorE1) 

SI No D,:::;Clii,Joll Procurement . 
Budget Allocated 

 

.Dodge( flood 
Rs. Million 	.

Remarks liming of Procurement 
- 

1st Etc 2nd Ole 3rd Ole 4th Oa 

Timing of procurement may subject 
lc the requirement of department 

1 purchase of Durable Goods  12.076 Transport V 

Machias. y & equipment V J 4 v 

Furniture ‘.1 4 - V ,1 

2 Repait & Maiiitanance of durable goods 11.757 Maintiana ace of Transport V V V V 

Machineot & Equipment ,1 V NI V " 

Furniture.  '' Fixture V 4 4 4 

Admit) (Arad. Building '," 

3 Pi. ...1'jny Stationary S Publica1;oit 15.990 Printing & Stationery office V V V 

Printing T 1.eationery Computer g -.1 J 1 

4 Commodities & Services (D01.} 13.420 POL 4 V V J 

5 ._Ini.Jrn-: And Liveries 0.770 Uniform 4 ,1 v 

6 

7 

Rea dwal of Software Licence all Deptt 3.850 Ren9Wat c,  7.oft,,‘,210  -\, 

Student Affairs 0.545 Purchase 'I' 	;port Mahn-121 ki 

8 Regisliat Oftire 4.235 Fritiy Test 

6.228 Crinvecatiisi 	'xpesses V 

9.Abut Ratan Library 8.470 News Paper :crio.dcais and Book V V V V 

0.242 Book Bank •V V ',I V 

10 Medical Depotcsent 0.484 Purchase of 	iedicvie ,! '.1 V ,1 

. 33.000 Hospitalizes V V '3 -3  

11 i , ),?I'fWt Derionmeikt 0.726 Linkage d. V V V _ 	 _ 

- 	12 Conduct of Exanaaaflon 5.000 Printing Jobs J V V ,1 

13 ARC's 10.257 a. ARC Hard: sta ,7 4 V NI 

b. ARC Plink sg V V V V 

c. ARC Paintirta V J V V 

d 	ARC tiortic' .. 'ire items 4 J \I -I 

e. ARC Janitai,  -,; Items V V V V 

f. ARC Stationery V -4 ..j 4 . 

g. ARC Paper V V 
— 

V ‘.1 

il, ARC Electricoi 
' 	4  g 	— 'i  ---- 

14 
— ... 

_ 
Lab Charges • ____... 2.778 For B E di  V V V 

0.868 For Masters Ni V V 

15 Public ideal lAdverlissniera 1.650 Advertisement V ,iV V _ 
16 UOWP ACCOUNT 145.604 UOVVP V V J NI 

(a) Cc-impute:is, Air COIlliiti0115 ,iltIllirliedi3 etc. x u ,i 1  _•.. 

(6) 
,- 

Desktop Computers & Laptops V V 
., 

- 	(0 Computers 

- -- 

qJ 

- 	 

----- 
( S i ktiliCS 

„ 	., 
 ' ,j 

17 - 	S 	' Inswan:,; Sat 	ices 2 934 

	-*roma 



/NED UNIVERSITY OF ENdINEEANG & 	°LOGY, KARACHI.., 
Name-of Development Scheme: Strengthening ol NED Universitut Enqineering & Technology, (M-111) 

PROCUREMENT PLAN 2016  - 2017 

S. 
No. 

Name / Tide of 
Procurement 

including items 
to be executed 

Estimated 
Cost 

including 
GST 

• 
Head-of 

Account / Sub- 
Head of 
Account 

Approved 
Allocated 

Funds 	- 

Sout-ce 
of 

Funds 

Nature of 
Procurement 

_ 

Method of 
Procurement 

Antic pated Date 
-- 
of _ _____ 

_ 	_ 
: 	_ 	-. 

Remarks 
, 

t-•reoaratioli 1 	. 	. .T•Liric„•6 	: 

Advertise- 
ment 

Start cornplctior 

- 
1: 

2. 

Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
EQuipurient 	for 
Deptt.- 	of 
Metallurgical 
Engg. 

--- 

• Laboratory 	• 
Equipment / 	

- 
f 'atallurgical 
Engineering 

_. 
62.zioo 

' 
PSDPi.- 
. 
HEC 

- 	. 
- 

' 

Press Tender 

• 

Laboratory  

" 
• 

• 

- 

Single Stage 
One 

Envelope 

• 

. 

July/ 
AUgust / 

2016 

PSDP- Preparation 

August 

____ 	 

August 

Sq.:pt. 	• 

Sept.. 

Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Equipment • 	for 
Deptt. 	of 
Materials Engg. 

--- 

Laboratory 
Equipment/ 

Materials 
Engineering 

19.200 
HEC Stage 

, 

3 . 

Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Equipment 	for 
Doptt. of Polymer 
& 	Petrochemical 
Erisg,_ 

--- 

Laboratory 
Equipment/ 
Polymer & 

Petrochemical 
Engineering 

7.763 
PSDP- 
HEC 

August 	

_ 

Sept. 

__________ 	_ 

Preparation 
Stage 

4.  

5.  

?rocurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Equipment 	for 
Deptt. 	of 
Chemical Engg. 

--- 
Equipmen t / 

Chemical 
Engineering 

3.039 
PSDP- 

HEC 
August Sept. Preparation 

Stage 

— 
Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Equipment 	for 
Deptt. 	of 
Petroleum Engg. 

--- 

Laboratory 
Equipment/ 
Petroleum 

Engineering 

7.660 
PSDP- 
EEC 

August Sept. 

___. 

Preparation 
Stage 

• 6. 

Procurement 	of 
Laboratory 
Equipment 	for 
Deptt. 	of 
Mechanical 

--- 

Laboratory 
Equipment / 
Mechnical 

Engineering 

10.392 
PSDP- 
HEC 

August Sept. Preparation 
Stage 

I 4% (1% -7 



  

N olt 1,m oilhioNIVISIMMAIIIIIIIIIMM091111111, 	 

 

Y,T 

 











































EPSON' raj Microsoft 

0, 
.A:;sistant Director Procurement — II, 
NED University of Engineering and Technologt 
Karachi 

QUOTATION 
TENDER NO. PC/NED /UDWP/CL/ 01 / 16 

S.No Item Description Qty nit Price Total 

COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES 

1 CPU 

n 

1 

Unbranded Computer 	 j 
Intel 6th Generation Core i3 6100 

(upto 3.7 Ghz - 3 Mb Cache), Asus H1i0M-K  

Motherboard, Kingston 4GB DDR4 Ram, Seaga 

1TB 3.5" 7200RPM Hard Drive, Legend ATX Ca ing 
with standard PowerSupply. 

Warranty: 3 Years Warranty for Intel & Asus 

Product. Product Life Time Warranty for Kin ston 
Memory. Seagate Hard Drives with Warran 
card. 30 Days Checking Warranty for Legen 	ATX 

Casing. No Warranty for Burning & Damage . 

Warranty Card product All Terms & Conditi ns as . 
mentiontioned on Warranty Card. 

3 Years after sales services & Support 

8 30786 
. 

3610\a. 

. 
k,*' ...•S 

... 

ob. 

246288 

• 

' 
. 

2 

LED 

HP V193B / V1946 18.5" LED Display 

*With HP Warranty Card 
8 

.k 95 
	0 • 

0  \ 	1.-- 
76000 

/ 

A3111\\6 	•kk .  

f (3- • Karachi Office: Suit II 310, 3rd Floor, Uni Center, I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi. 
Ph: 021-32426252, 32469011, Fax: 021-32427452, ),:mail: faterniimpex(cOOtrnail.com  

04Vi‘;s;',. ft)A itt-,44.44444,  rh4A o-.414A4.-44 
ti 

FATE M I 
eats in: Computes, printers & 4ccessozies 

• 

Dated: 23-11-2016 

IMP 



For: temi Impex 
Mohammad Gltulam Hussain 
0321-9233512 

FATEIVII • 

FATE M I 

  

1 M MEI X 

 

 

  

3 

'eats in: Computers, Ptintets Af cileeesso 

Keyboard and Mouse 

A4tech KR-750 / KR-85 USB Keyboard & A4t h 
OP-720 USB Mouse with Standard Mouse P d. 	8 
* With 30 days Checking Warranty 

1172 9376 

UPS 

4 Emerson PSA 600 - SOHO UPS 

* With 1 Year Warranty 

DVD RW 

8 5353 42824 

                

                

 

5 
	

Asus SDRW-08D2S-U Lite External USB 

* With 1 Year Warranty 

 

ower 
2 

 

3500 7000 

                

                

               

381488 

                

                

                

                

17% GST 64853 

amount including all Taxes 446341 

Bid Security calculated @ 2.5% of the bid Rs.11160 is attached vide pay order # 00221229" • 
Dated 22-11-2016 in favor of Director Finance NED niversity of Engineering & Technology. 

*Validity of Quotes 90 Days OR Till Stuck Available. I 
*Ready Stock for Delivery OR Maximum 3- 4 Weeks a r receiving Purchise Oder. 
* No Warranty For Burning & Damages. 
*For More information please Call 

Karachi Office: Suit 
Q
# 310, 3rd Floor, Uni Center, II. Chundrigar Road, Karachi. 

Ph: 021-32426252%' 	 ifofttiaraVrnpextit!itittliaittom 

 

lEti Microsoft EPSON' tericw 

7-1—• 

     


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 1
	Page 2

